Casket Price List

These prices are effective January 25, 2023, and are subject to change without notice. We do not offer infant,
rental, child, or adult caskets. The price range for alternative containers is $75 to 295.

THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT A CASKET REPRESENTED AS HAVING PROTECTIVE FEATURES,
WHICH MAY INCLUDE A GASKET, WILL PRESERVE HUMAN REMAINS.

“No. 1” $75 “TransPorter” $195 “Standard” $295
Corrugated Cardboard Container. Double-wall Corrugated Container. Presswood Container.

No interior lining. Natural brown color. Dark woodgrain finish. Light woodgrain finish.

This container is included in our Padding and pillow included. Padding and pillow included.

Simple Direct Cremation Package.

Cremation Urns

We offer a wide variety of cremation urns for your selection, from simple, value-priced urns
to those of extraordinary artisan quality. An extensive catalog is available on request.
In this price list, we display a small, representative selection.

“Genoa” “Magnolia Songbirds” “Mother of Pearl” “Avon”
Brushed Bronze Painted Resin Polished Brass Solid Cherry Wood
$595 $595 $595 $495

“Ceylon” “Peacock Memory Chest” “Natural Veneer Chest” “Ocean Sunset”
Veneer Burl Colored Glass Veneer Wood Scatter Tube
$595 $495 $295 $195

Office Address:
1201 El Camino Real
Colma, California 94014

(650) 343-3914 or (844) 650-2227

Fax (650) 918-1239 Fax
License No. FD-1856

www.allcountycremationserv.com

Simple, Affordable, Reliable - Providing Cremation with Confidence to All Bay Area Counties

General Price List

These prices are effective January 25, 2023. They are subject to change without notice.

The goods and services shown below are those that we can provide to our customers. You may
choose only the items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a
charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy
any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement
we provide describing the funeral goods and services you selected.

All persons making cremation arrangements are entitled to a copy of the "Consumer Guide to Funeral
and Cemetery Purchases" from the California State Department of Consumer Affairs prior to draft-
ing a contract for services. We will provide one for you; this publication is also available on the
internet at www.cfb.ca.gov.

Prior to drafting any contract for goods or services, the responsible party or the decedent’s
survivor who is handling the funeral arrangements is entitled to receive a copy of any
preneed agreement in the possession of the funeral home establishment that has been
signed and paid for, in full or in part, by or on behalf of the decedent.

Payment for our services will be due at the time services are arranged. We accept cash, check, all
major credit cards or a verifiable, assignable life insurance policy. (If we accept a life insurance as-
signment for payment, a processing fee will apply.) It has been a long standing policy of our compa-
ny that no one be denied service because of limited financial circumstances. If necessary, we will
make special arrangements within your means. You may consult our staff in complete confidence
about your situation. Thank you.



http://www.dca.ca.gov/cemetery.

All County specializes in simple, low-cost cremation.

Our simple direct cremation package includes everything you need.

Simple Direct Cremation Package.........cccccoimmmmiiimrmciimnesnninecssrrss e $1295

This package includes

o Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff

o Transfer from Place of Death (local) to our Care Facility in Colma

o Refrigeration and Shelter (no embalming)

e A Simple Cardboard Alternative Container (No casket required. If you want to arrange a direct
cremation, you can use an alternative container. Alternative containers encase the body and can be

made of materials like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an outside covering). The
container we provide is cardboard.)

e One County Permit for Disposition

e Sales Tax

e Standard Cremation at Cypress Lawn Crematory in Colma

e Secure Plastic Temporary Urn

e Releasing Cremated Remains to the family

The total price of this package is discounted to $1295. Because it is a discounted package, there are
no adjustments for any items not used. This price is for decedents who weigh less than 350 Ibs. An
oversize fee of $300 (total price—$1295 plus $300 oversize fee = $1595) will apply to those
decedents who weigh more than 350 Ibs.

ITEMIZATION OF AVAILABLE SERVICES

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff (Included in our Simple Cremation Package).......... $595

e This fee is for our basic services and overhead and is added to the total cost of the ar-
rangements you select. This fee is already included in our charge for direct cremation.
This fee for our basic services includes our availability 24 hours a day, 7 days a week to
respond to the initial request for service; consultation with family or person with authority
to direct disposition; securing physician or coroner’s certification of death; preparation and
filing of certificates, permits, and authorizations.

Transfer from Place of Death (Locally) (Included in our Simple Cremation Package)................... $495

e QOur charge includes transfer from San Francisco, San Mateo, Alameda, Contra Costa,
Marin, or Santa Clara counties. For transfer from Napa, Sonoma, Santa Cruz, or San
Joaquin counties, an additional charge of $300 applies. Outside these counties, we charge
$3.00 per mile one-way after an initial 35 miles from Colma, California.

Refrigeration and Shelter (Included in our Simple Cremation Package) .......ccccccoevvviiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnn. $95
o After the first ten days, this charge will be incurred, per day.

Crematory Fee (Standard Cremation) (Included in our Simple Cremation Package)................... $495

e Cremation occurs at the Cypress Lawn Cremation Center in Colma at our convenience
after necessary certificates, permits, and authorizations are secured. Cremation typically
takes place 7-10 days following death. Optional services such as expedited cremation,
witnessed cremation, and cremation scheduled at a requested day/time are available for
your consideration; additional charges will apply (see next page).

Additional Options for Consideration

Witness Cremation (Additional Charge, M-F, weekend or holidays as quoted).................cocovvvnnnnnn.. $1000
e This fee includes coordination of a scheduled time for the cremation. Up to six persons may be present
in the cremation facility as the decedent is placed into the cremation chamber and witness the com-
mencement of the cremation process. This fee includes additional charges paid to the crematory.
Identification VIEWING...........c.oeiii e e e e e e e e e $895

e This service includes basic preparation (sanitary cleansing, closing the eyes and mouth, and dressing.
If an autopsy has been perfomed, dressing may be limited.)

e Up to six persons may view for up to 30 minutes in a small viewing room.

Shipping Cremated ReMaAINS .............ccooiiiiiiiii e $150

e Within United States by USPS Periority Express Mail. Carriers such as UPS, FedEx, and DHL do not
carry cremated remains.

Other Preparation of Remains (Included in “Identification Viewing”) ..., $195
® Includes dressing and preparation for identification viewing when requested.
Expedited (“Rush”) Cremation (Additional Charge M-F)( weekend or holidays as quoted) .............. $695

e Due to circumstances beyond our control, this service is not always possible. Please confer with us if
you require quick availability of the cremated remains. This charge includes scheduled cremation and
return of cremated remains on the same day.

Oversize AdditioNal FEE................ooiiiiiiiiii et e e e e e e e ennes $300
e This additional charge applies to decedents who weigh more than 350 Ibs.
SCAtEriNG @ S@A .........oiiiiiiiii e e e e e e e e e e e anraaaeaannes $200

e Performed by our staff . Scattering occurs at our convenience, approximately 2 miles west of Pillar
Point Harbor, Half Moon Bay. Ask us about options for families who wish to attend scattering at sea.

Hand Delivery of Cremated Remains (San Francisco/San Mateo Counti€s).............ccevvveeviviiiiiiieienennnne. $95
Hand Delivery of Cremated Remains (Santa Clara, Alameda, Marin Counties)..........ccccccceeiiiiienrennnnns $295
Assistance placing Newspaper Notices/Obituaries (not including newspaper charges) ..........ccccccoeee..... $95

CASH ADVANCES are payments we advance to third parties for your convenience.
We do not mark up these charges. Possible cash advances are death certificates and coroners or
medical examiners office fees. These will be itemized on your statement.

Coroner's/Medical EXamMINEI'S FEES ........uuuuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e as quoted
Certified Copies of the Death Certificate.............ccccuuneeee. $23-$25 per copy depending on county of death
Permit for Disposition (one is included in our Simple Cremation Package).........cccccvveviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiennnnnne. $12

MERCHANDISE is available for your consideration. A complete range of CREMATION URNS is offered.
Adult Caskets, Infant Caskets, Rental Caskets and Youth Caskets are not offered. Alternative Containers
range in price from $75.00 to $295. A complete price list is provided on page four.




